

City of Timmins Application and Permit For Street Occupation (As Per By-law 1984-2174 And All Amendments)

Permit #: 20-

	Dy la							
Name of Applicant								
Name of Contractor								
Location of Work								
Description of Work								
Site and Construction Plans	Yes		No		Sidewalk		Closed	
Pavement Cut Required	Yes		No		Laneway		Partially Closed	
Sidewalk Removal Required	Yes		No		Road		Maintained	
Proof of Liability Insurance naming the City of Timmins as "additional insured"	Yes		No		(traffic contro required as per M 7)	•	MTO Figure# TL·	_
Date of Application:					2017			
The applicant will commence work on:					2017		Receipt No.	
and be completed on the:					2017			
USE OF STREET								Amount
Estimated Time			days	sat\$	25.00 per day (ByL	.aw 20	16-7783)	\$
Estimated Time		days	_days at \$ 30.00 per day (metered location)					
Road Cut(s)			num	ber o	f cuts at \$450.00/cut	(Bylav	v 2016-7778)	\$
							TOTAL	\$

AGREEMENT

The applicant agrees that upon obtaining such permit, and before commencing the work, he shall abide by all rules and regulations of the City of Timmins as outlined in By-Law 1984-2174 OBSTRUCTING AND ENCUMBERING OF STREETS and all amendments. At no time shall the applicant cover or obstruct any traffic signage.

The applicant will remain liable and responsible for any damages, actions, suits (including personal injuries) incurred by reason of the obstruction, works, or excavations, placed or done on municipal streets or highways and by reason of the applicant's or permittee's, his agents' or servants', wrongful, illegal or negligent acts or omissions.

The applicant agrees that prior to obtaining such permit he will supply the City with proof of liability insurance naming the City of Timmins as an additional insurer and in an amount acceptable to the City. The applicant will be responsible to ensure that all repairs are completed in accordance to the City of Timmins Manual of Engineering Procedures and that said works shall carry a warranty of 24 months. *Applicant Initial:*______

APPLICATION IS APPROVED	APPLICANT
on:	ADDRESS
Ву:	PHONE
Public Works Manager	FAX
Designate	SIGNATURE
REMARKS	

Once filled, save and email this form to:streetoccupancy@timmins.ca. You can use the envelope icon(top left) or click on email above to email it from here. Please allow two business days processing.